## SENATE AMENDMENT NO. \_\_\_\_

Offere	ed byOf
Amend	SA to SS/Senate Bill No. 1 , Page 1 , Section _ , Line 15 ,
2	by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
3	"2025"; and further amend line 17 by striking "2021" and
4	inserting in lieu thereof the following: "2025"; and further
5	amend lines 19-21 by striking all of said lines; and
6	Further amend said amendment, page 2, lines 1-3, by striking
7	all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the following:
8	"for a city not within a county, to a residency rule no more
9	restrictive than allowing them to maintain a primary residence
10	outside the city not within a county so long as the primary
11	residence is located within a one-hour response time."; and"; and
12	further amend line 7, by striking "2021" and inserting in lieu
13	thereof the following: " $2025$ "; and further amend lines 9-11, by
14	striking all of said lines and inserting in lieu thereof the
15	following: "rule no more restrictive than allowing them to
16	maintain a primary residence outside".